CﬁON DELET
COUGARS
# Name
16 Victoria Alessandrini
14 Megan Balousek
5 Lily Bowes
1 Madeline Buckley
7 Alida Carpenter
25 Chloe Casselman
19 Joy Casselman
21 Joy Dartez
3 Bella de Melo
13 Catherine Freeman
24 Annaliese Giusto
8 Giana Giusto
17 Kira Hardwick
22 Alexa Harrington
15 Riann Juroff
20 Hailey Kenny
10 Lauren Kenny
0 Sofia Lamiero
12 Nariah Martinez
23 Sofia Meyer
18 Elizabeth Vranesh
26 Olivia Mazolewski
11 Kaya Durkee

Head Coach: Amy Apodaca
Assistant Coach: Shelby Melvin

Updated: February 16, 2022

Varsity Soccer
2021-22 Roster

Grade Position

10 MF/F
12 D
12 D

11 GK
11 MF
10 D
10 F

12 F

12 D/MF
10 F

12 MF
11 MF
12 D
12 MF
11 MF
10 MF
11 F

11 GK
11 MF/D
10 F

11 MF
12 MF
10 D

Hometown
Lafayette
Alamo
Danville
Lafayette
Alamo
Alamo
Alamo
Danville
Danville
Danville
Alamo
Alamo
Brentwood
Pleasanton
Danville
Walnut Creek
San Ramon
Concord
Fairfield
Walnut Creek
Alamo
Danville

Danville



